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2440 x 1220
2440 x 1500
2750 x 1220
3000 x 1220
3040 x 1220
3660 x 1220

2440 x 1220
2440 x 1500
2745 x 1220
3000 x 1220
3000 x 1500
3660 x 1220

2440 x 1220
2440 x 1500
3000 x 1220
3040 x 1220
3660 x 1220

Board thickness (mm)

MDF

Standard MDF

Light Weight MDF

E0 MR MDF

The final thickness of the finished board is the thickness of the
core board plus the thickness of the surface film. The finish 
± 0.2mm tolerance. 
For special dimensions, special core, or customized
requirements, please contact our sales department for further
assistance.

Panel Size (mm)

= Available

Meranti (BS1088)

Mixcore

Jumbo

Plywood

Fire Resistant MDF 
(Pink)

Birch

Light Weight Poplar

Poplar

Particle
Board

2400 x 1200

2440 x 1220

2700 x 1200

2440 x 1220

2440 x 1220

2440 x 1220

2440 x 1220

2440 x 1220

3000 x 1500

2400 x 1220Particle Board



Edging
availability
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22mm

29mm

35mm

45mm

65mm

Thickness (mm)

PVC Edging Un-glued

Laser Edging

ABS Edging Un-glued

If you have specific requirements regarding
edging dimensions, please reach out to our sales
team for further assistance.

Width

Veneer Edging Un-glued

22mm

29mm

35mm

45mm

65mm

22mm

29mm

35mm

45mm

65mm

22mm

29mm

35mm

45mm

65mm

= Available


